
Sistemas de Informação
Exame - 1º semestre
Engª da Qualidade

Nº aluno Nome S1 S2 R1 R2 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 3.1 Total Trab NOTA
4987 João António Sampaio Carvalho -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
4204 Margarida Maria Pizarro Bravo 1,75 1,5 1,5 1,25 1 1,5 1 2 0,25 1,75 13,5 12 14
4082 Mariana Onofre Machado Caseiro 0 0,25 1,5 1,5 0,5 0,75 0 1,5 0,25 0 6,25 13 7
5979 Sónia Maria Rocha de Macedo 1,5 1,25 1,75 1,75 1 2 0,75 1,5 -- 3,5 15 16 15
4160 Teresa Isabel Vila 0,25 0,25 0 1,25 0,75 1,5 0 0,75 0,25 0,25 5,25 10 6
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Sistemas de Informação
Exame - 1º semestre
Ciências da Administração

Nº aluno Nome S1 S2 R1 R2 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 3.1 Total Trab NOTA
4650 Ana Lopes da Silva 0,25 2 1 0,5 1 1,25 1 2 1,5 1 11,5 -- 12
1391 Antónioo Rebelo Miranda -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
3288 Armandina Costa Teixeira -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
5190 Carla Leite Rocha -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
3677 Cecilia Sampaio Ribeiro -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
3779 Cristina Araujo Ferreira -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
6210 Edite Amorim Lima -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
3420 Elisa Nunes Rodrigues -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
4301 Eugenio Correio Silva -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
5065 Helder Pinto Laiginhas 1,5 1,25 1,25 1,5 0,75 1 0,5 1,5 0,5 -- 9,75 -- 10
3387 Josana Alvelos Pereira 2 1 0,25 0,25 0,5 0,75 0,25 0 0,5 0 5,5 -- 6
3777 João Araujo Pinheiro 2 0,75 -- 1,5 1 2 0,75 1,75 1,75 2,75 14,25 15 15
3438 Jorge Ferreira Valentim 0 1 0,25 0 1 1,75 0,5 1,5 -- -- 6 -- 6
3419 José Guedes Bastos -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
5315 Kathy Fernandes Nogueira -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
3453 Luís Oliveira Machado 0,25 1,75 0,75 1,5 0,5 -- -- -- -- 1 5,75 7 6
5141 Maria Rodrigues Pinto -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
4775 Nuno Monteiro Afonso 2 1,75 -- 0,5 1 1,5 1 1,75 1,25 3,25 14 -- 14
3291 Olga Ferreira da Costa -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
5168 Paula Sá Rodrigues 2 2 1,25 1,75 1 2 1 1,5 1,5 1,5 15,5 -- 16
1470 Paulo Rodrigues Bernardes 0,25 0,5 -- 0,25 1,25 1 0 2 1,5 0,25 7 10 7
5355 Paulo Martins Costa 1 1,5 0,75 0,5 1 1,75 1 1,75 0,25 -- 9,5 -- 10
3424 Paulo Vaz Araujo 0,75 0,75 1,25 1 0,75 2 1 1,25 0,25 2,75 11,75 -- 12
4734 Sandra Pinto Soares 1,5 1 1,75 1 2 0 1,5 1,75 -- 10,5 -- 11
1410 Susana Silva Dantas -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- faltou -- faltou
5577 Tereza Mendes de Pina -- 0,25 0 -- 0 0,75 -- 0 -- -- 1 -- 1
3879 Herlander Amilcar Rocha Brandão -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- desistiu -- D
5306 António Lopes Antunes 0 1,25 0,5 0,75 0 0,25 1 1,5 0,5 1 6,75 7 7
3428 Paulo Silvestre Pinto 1,5 1 1 1,75 0,5 -- 0 1,25 -- -- 7 7 7
3445 Felipe Lima Guerreiro 1,5 2 1,5 2 0 0,5 0,5 1,5 -- -- 9,5 -- 10
4233 Mónica Ramos Figueira 0,25 0,25 1,25 1,25 0,75 1,5 0 1,5 0,25 0 7 -- 7
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